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1 1 BATANDOR Benoit VSRP Autres Fédés (FFC, UFOLEP, TRI) 58 9:34:00 9:54:10 0:20:10 24,99
2 2 COSTECHAREYRE Yanis TEAM OLYSTA VALENCE Autres Fédés (FFC, UFOLEP, TRI) 22 9:55:00 10:15:38 0:20:38 24,43
3 3 GAILLARD Julien GMC38 Autres Fédés (FFC, UFOLEP, TRI) 31 10:20:00 10:41:03 0:21:03 23,94
4 4 COSTE Melvine VC RAMBERTOIS Autres Fédés (FFC, UFOLEP, TRI) 84 10:47:00 11:08:10 0:21:10 23,81
5 1 BRULIN Flavien NON LICENCIE Juniors 25 9:59:30 10:21:02 0:21:32 23,41
6 5 HUMBERT Thibaut VS Romanais Peageois Autres Fédés (FFC, UFOLEP, TRI) 37 10:33:00 10:54:41 0:21:41 23,24
7 2 COIQUAUD louen U.C Montmeyran Valence Juniors 24 9:57:00 10:18:41 0:21:41 23,24
8 3 FARGIER-GAR Maxence U.C Montmeyran Valence Juniors 61 10:46:00 11:08:01 0:22:01 22,89
9 4 BORNARD Lenaïc U.C Montmeyran Valence Juniors 17 9:49:00 10:11:58 0:22:58 21,94

10 6 ORTS Romain UC Montmeyran Valence Autres Fédés (FFC, UFOLEP, TRI) 11 9:43:00 10:06:11 0:23:11 21,74
11 7 REINA Nathan ATC26 Donzère Autres Fédés (FFC, UFOLEP, TRI) 23 9:56:00 10:19:19 0:23:19 21,62
12 8 COSTECHAREYRE Claude VC Tain Tournon Autres Fédés (FFC, UFOLEP, TRI) 73 10:14:00 10:37:20 0:23:20 21,60
13 1 FILLGRAFF Gabriel SPRINT CLUB BOURG LES VALENCE Cadets 55 9:35:00 9:58:21 0:23:21 21,58
14 5 BAFFERT Tom U.C Montmeyran Valence Juniors 18 9:50:00 10:13:30 0:23:30 21,45
15 9 BLANC Renaud Lyon vtt Autres Fédés (FFC, UFOLEP, TRI) 48 10:44:00 11:07:41 0:23:41 21,28
16 10 HEYRAUD Fabien TEAM OLYSTA VALENCE Autres Fédés (FFC, UFOLEP, TRI) 19 9:51:00 10:14:43 0:23:43 21,25
17 11 RADISSON Martin Vélo Club Valrhona Tain Tournon Autres Fédés (FFC, UFOLEP, TRI) 6 9:38:00 10:01:56 0:23:56 21,06
18 1 BRULIN Florentin NON LICENCIE Non licenciés H 26 9:59:00 10:23:00 0:24:00 21,00
19 12 GUIRAL Ange VS Romanais Peageois Autres Fédés (FFC, UFOLEP, TRI) 49 10:55:00 11:19:02 0:24:02 20,97
20 13 CHABANON Jules TEAM OLYSTA VALENCE Autres Fédés (FFC, UFOLEP, TRI) 20 9:02:00 9:26:07 0:24:07 20,90
21 2 BLASQUEZ Luca Pierrelatte Cadets 63 9:01:00 9:25:25 0:24:25 20,64
22 2 VIGNAL Quentin NON LICENCIE Non licenciés H 77 10:08:00 10:32:30 0:24:30 20,57
23 1 LADREYT Anthony VELO CLUB SOYONS FSGT3 57 9:31:00 9:55:33 0:24:33 20,53
24 3 GONNET Louis Union cycliste Tain Tournon Cadets 45 10:41:00 11:05:47 0:24:47 20,34
25 2 MEALLARES Thomas COUX FSGT3 42 10:27:00 10:51:54 0:24:54 20,24
26 6 GONNARD Alexis Union cycliste Tain Tournon Juniors 43 10:39:00 11:04:04 0:25:04 20,11
27 7 LAFFONT Loane Union cycliste Tain Tournon Juniors 46 10:42:00 11:07:04 0:25:04 20,11
28 14 LE MOUEL Thibaut Autres Fédés (FFC, UFOLEP, TRI) 51 10:15:00 10:40:16 0:25:16 19,95
29 1 MONTERRAT Pauline VS Romanais Peageois Autres Fédé Féminines 36 10:31:00 10:56:24 0:25:24 19,84
30 15 COLON Rémi TEAM LYON 7 Autres Fédés (FFC, UFOLEP, TRI) 47 10:43:00 11:08:30 0:25:30 19,76
31 16 DUMAS Edgar VS Romanais Peageois Autres Fédés (FFC, UFOLEP, TRI) 30 10:03:00 10:28:34 0:25:34 19,71
32 8 DARD Maxence Union cycliste Tain Tournon Juniors 44 10:40:00 11:05:41 0:25:41 19,62
33 3 RAUFASTE Stephan NON LICENCIE Non licenciés H 85 10:26:00 10:51:53 0:25:53 19,47
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34 4 LONGUEVILLE Christophe NON LICENCIE Non licenciés H 71 9:29:00 9:54:58 0:25:58 19,41
35 3 LOUISFERT Lucas vélo club soyonnais FSGT3 33 10:28:00 10:54:31 0:26:31 19,01
36 17 CHAPELLE Florentin TEAM OLYSTA VALENCE Autres Fédés (FFC, UFOLEP, TRI) 15 9:47:00 10:13:35 0:26:35 18,96
37 5 LAFFONT Sebastien NON LICENCIE Non licenciés H 83 10:32:00 10:58:40 0:26:40 18,90
38 18 DUTHOIT Rémy TEAM OLYSTA VALENCE Autres Fédés (FFC, UFOLEP, TRI) 16 9:48:00 10:14:42 0:26:42 18,88
39 19 LABOURY Johann TEAM OLYSTA VALENCE Autres Fédés (FFC, UFOLEP, TRI) 13 9:45:00 10:11:47 0:26:47 18,82
40 1 GIRODON Nolan Union cycliste Tain Tournon Minimes 40 10:36:00 11:02:53 0:26:53 18,75
41 4 MARSANNE Bastien FSGT FSGT3 52 10:04:00 10:31:20 0:27:20 18,44
42 1 MARSANNE Laurent FSGT FSGT4 53 10:06:00 10:33:23 0:27:23 18,41
43 6 SAADIA Olivier NON LICENCIE Non licenciés H 10 9:42:00 10:09:35 0:27:35 18,27
44 4 BEYSSAC Jules Union cycliste Tain Tournon Cadets 39 10:35:00 11:02:48 0:27:48 18,13
45 5 DEREBACHIAN Didier COUX FSGT3 65 9:20:00 9:48:02 0:28:02 17,98
46 6 QUINTANA Jerome COUX FSGT3 79 10:11:00 10:39:08 0:28:08 17,91
47 2 BANC Olivier COUX FSGT4 62 9:15:00 9:43:09 0:28:09 17,90
48 5 HUMBERT Ninon VS Romanais Peageois Cadets 34 10:29:00 10:57:40 0:28:40 17,58
49 2 VIGNE/NICOLAS Lucas Union cycliste Tain Tournon Minimes 38 10:34:00 11:02:41 0:28:41 17,57
50 3 VIALLET Sebastien Ccsp saint Peray FSGT4 67 10:16:00 10:44:56 0:28:56 17,42
51 1 CLUZEL Denis AC LES TOURETTES FSGT5 70 9:32:00 10:01:25 0:29:25 17,13
52 4 BONNEFOI Jean Pierre Ccsp saint Peray FSGT4 66 9:16:00 9:45:38 0:29:38 17,01
53 20 GONNET Sébastien Union cycliste Tain Tournon Autres Fédés (FFC, UFOLEP, TRI) 41 10:37:00 11:06:41 0:29:41 16,98
54 2 LABBE laurent Ccsp saint Peray FSGT5 7 9:39:00 10:08:57 0:29:57 16,83
55 7 ROSSELOT-MOREL Laurent NON LICENCIE Non licenciés H 5 9:30:00 10:00:25 0:30:25 16,57
56 1 SOGNY jessica NON LICENCIE NL Féminines 32 10:25:30 10:56:00 0:30:30 16,52
57 5 CHAIX FANGIER Arnaud COUX FSGT4 75 10:05:00 10:35:51 0:30:51 16,34
58 21 MAFFRE Julien Outdoor 07 Autres Fédés (FFC, UFOLEP, TRI) 64 8:15:00 8:45:53 0:30:53 16,32
59 6 FERERE Florentin SPRINT CLUB BOURG LES VALENCE Cadets 9 9:41:00 10:11:59 0:30:59 16,27
60 7 GUIBAL Titouan NON LICENCIE Cadets 68 9:14:00 9:44:59 0:30:59 16,27
61 8 TRENTESAUX Lionel NON LICENCIE Non licenciés H 56 8:20:00 8:51:03 0:31:03 16,23
62 3 CHAUVAUX Jean-Marc Ccsp saint Peray FSGT5 4 9:27:00 9:58:14 0:31:14 16,14
63 2 DUFOUR Océane NON LICENCIE NL Féminines 50 10:45:00 11:16:47 0:31:47 15,86
64 4 DENEUX Marc Abbeville FSGT5 72 9:11:00 9:42:53 0:31:53 15,81
65 9 BRUNO Raphael NON LICENCIE Non licenciés H 60 8:33:00 9:05:25 0:32:25 15,55
66 3 CHAUVOT Mathieu NON LICENCIE Minimes 82 10:17:00 10:49:40 0:32:40 15,43
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67 6 TARDIEU Remy COUX FSGT4 74 10:10:00 10:43:35 0:33:35 15,01
68 7 GARCIA Jimmy COUX FSGT4 81 10:13:00 10:46:44 0:33:44 14,94
69 10 CROUZET Jean-Paul NON LICENCIE Non licenciés H 28 10:01:00 10:35:26 0:34:26 14,64
70 11 DREVET Nicolas NON LICENCIE Non licenciés H 12 9:44:00 10:19:02 0:35:02 14,39
71 5 GABRIEL Christophe COUX FSGT5 76 10:07:00 10:42:11 0:35:11 14,32
72 22 FERERE Alexandre SPRINT CLUB BOURG LES VALENCE Autres Fédés (FFC, UFOLEP, TRI) 8 9:40:00 10:15:28 0:35:28 14,21
73 2 SIMON Anne Outdoor 07 Autres Fédé Féminines 86 10:50:00 11:26:08 0:36:08 13,95
74 6 GONZALES Miguel Pierrelatte FSGT5 69 9:10:00 9:46:26 0:36:26 13,83
75 3 BRUNO Delphine NON LICENCIE NL Féminines 59 8:32:00 9:09:46 0:37:46 13,35
76 12 CZYZ Christophe NON LICENCIE Non licenciés H 1 8:30:00 9:09:10 0:39:10 12,87
77 1 GAILLARD Hugo GMC38 Benjamins 27 10:00:30 10:42:30 0:42:00 12,00
78 8 BOERDAM Japp COUX FSGT4 78 10:09:00 10:52:21 0:43:21 11,63
79 7 BRUN Hervé COUX FSGT5 80 10:12:00 10:57:20 0:45:20 11,12
80 1 LIOZON Nathalie Atc 26 donzere FSGT Fem 2 8:31:00 9:18:36 0:47:36 10,59
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1 LADREYT Anthony VELO CLUB SOYONS FSGT3 57 9:31:00 9:55:33 0:24:33 20,53

2 MEALLARES Thomas COUX FSGT3 42 10:27:00 10:51:54 0:24:54 20,24

3 LOUISFERT Lucas vélo club soyonnais FSGT3 33 10:28:00 10:54:31 0:26:31 19,01

4 MARSANNE Bastien FSGT FSGT3 52 10:04:00 10:31:20 0:27:20 18,44

5 DEREBACHIAN Didier COUX FSGT3 65 9:20:00 9:48:02 0:28:02 17,98

6 QUINTANA Jerome COUX FSGT3 79 10:11:00 10:39:08 0:28:08 17,91
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1 MARSANNE Laurent FSGT FSGT4 53 10:06:00 10:33:23 0:27:23 18,41

2 BANC Olivier COUX FSGT4 62 9:15:00 9:43:09 0:28:09 17,90

3 VIALLET Sebastien Ccsp saint Peray FSGT4 67 10:16:00 10:44:56 0:28:56 17,42

4 BONNEFOI Jean Pierre Ccsp saint Peray FSGT4 66 9:16:00 9:45:38 0:29:38 17,01

6 CHAIX FANGIER Arnaud COUX FSGT4 75 10:05:00 10:35:51 0:30:51 16,34

6 TARDIEU Remy COUX FSGT4 74 10:10:00 10:43:35 0:33:35 15,01

7 GARCIA Jimmy COUX FSGT4 81 10:13:00 10:46:44 0:33:44 14,94

8 BOERDAM Japp COUX FSGT4 78 10:09:00 10:52:21 0:43:21 11,63
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1 CLUZEL Denis AC LES TOURETTES FSGT5 70 9:32:00 10:01:25 0:29:25 17,13

2 LABBE laurent Ccsp saint Peray FSGT5 7 9:39:00 10:08:57 0:29:57 16,83

3 CHAUVAUX Jean-Marc Ccsp saint Peray FSGT5 4 9:27:00 9:58:14 0:31:14 16,14

4 DENEUX Marc Abbeville FSGT5 72 9:11:00 9:42:53 0:31:53 15,81

5 GABRIEL Christophe COUX FSGT5 76 10:07:00 10:42:11 0:35:11 14,32

6 GONZALES Miguel Pierrelatte FSGT5 69 9:10:00 9:46:26 0:36:26 13,83

7 BRUN Hervé COUX FSGT5 80 10:12:00 10:57:20 0:45:20 11,12
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1 LIOZON Nathalie Atc 26 donzere FSGT Fem 2 8:31:00 9:18:36 0:47:36 10,59

GRIMPEE DE SAINT ROMAIN DE LERPS DU 06/10/2024

Résultat FSGT Féminines
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